12 RODADA

Jogo - 1-26/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 2 - 26/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 3 - 26/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 4 - 28/08/2019 ::
22 RODADA

Jogo-5-27/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 6-27/08/2019 ::
Jogo-7-27/08/2019 ::
Jogo-8-27/08/2019 :
32 RODADA

Jogo -9 -28/08/2019 :

Jogo-10-28/08/2019

Jogo-11-28/08/2019 ::

Jogo-12-28/08/2019 ::

42 RODADA

Jogo - 13 -29/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 14 - 29/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 15 - 29/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 16 - 29/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 17 - 30/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 18 -30/08/2019 ::
Jogo - 19 -30/08/2019 ::

Jogo - 20 - 30/08/2019 ::

10:00

14:00

16:00

08:00

08:00

10:00

14:00

16:00

10:00

1+ 12:00

14:00

16:00

08:00

10:00

14:00

16:00

08:00

09:30

11:00

12:30

CBS MASCULINO - SUB 17 - 2A DIVISAO

ESPIRITO SANTO
GOIAS
DISTRITO FEDERAL

PARAIBA

ESPIRITO SANTO
GOIAS
DISTRITO FEDERAL

PARAIBA

ESPIRITO SANTO
BAHIA
PARAIBA

ACRE

GOIAS

AMAPA

ESPIRITO SANTO
DISTRITO FEDERAL
GOIAS

PARAIBA

RORAIMA

ESPIRITO SANTO

AMAPA
BAHIA
ACRE

RORAIMA

BAHIA
AMAPA
RORAIMA

ACRE

GOIAS
AMAPA
DISTRITO FEDERAL

RORAIMA

PARAIBA
ACRE
RORAIMA
BAHIA
ACRE
AMAPA
BAHIA

DISTRITO FEDERAL

3x0

0x3

3x0

0x3

3x0

1x3

3x0

3x0

3x0

3x1

0x3

0x3

0x3

3x0

3x0

3x1

3x2

3x0

3x1

3x1

(25:20/25:21/25:15)
(21:25/14:25/34:36)
(25:14/25:9/25:17)

(21:25/21:25/20:25)

(25:17/25:17/25:17)
(18:25/25:15/16:25/22:25)
(25:13/25:15/25:20)

(25:9/25:20/25:15)

(25:13/25:12/25:21)
(25:19/25:10/27:29/25:18)
(18:25/15:25/15:25)

(19:25/19:25/19:25)

(22:25/13:25/20:25)
(26:24/25:21/25:22)
(25:19/25:20/25:16)
(27:25/16:25/25:21/25:23)
(25:17/14:25/25:14/22:25/17:15)
(25:16/25:14/25:18)
(25:21/23:25/25:22/25:17)

(17:25/25:12/27:25/25:15)




CAMPEAO - ESPIRITO SANTO

VICE CAMPEAO — DISTRITO FEDERAL
3° LUGAR — RORAIMA

4° LUGAR — BAHIA

59 LUGAR — PARAIBA

6° LUGAR — AMAPA

7° LUGAR - GOIAS

8° LUGAR - ACRE



